MOHAN BABU UNIVERSITY



Sree Sainath Nagar, Tirupathi-517102

MBU/PhD/RMC/SoC/0014

31/01/2024

PROCEEDINGS

Sub: Constitution of Research Monitoring Committee-regarding.

As per the guidelines recommended by the School Research Committee (SRC), a Research Monitoring Committee (RMC) is constituted to monitor the academic/research progress of the Ph.D. scholar mentioned below on a continuous basis as per the details given hereunder.

Name of the Scholar & Roll No.	L. NARASIMHAREDDY / 23202R010014
School/Department	School of Computing/Computer Science & Engineering
Members of Research Monitoring Committee	1. Dr. B. Narendra Kumar Rao (HoD)
	2. Dr. K. Padmaja (Supervisor)
	3. Dr. S Rao Chintalapudi (Expert Member)

Dean - Research & Innovation
DEAN (Research & Innovation)
MOHAN BABU UNIVERSITY
Sree Sainath Nagar,
TIRUPATI-517 102, A.P. INDIA

Copy to:

- 1. Dr. B. Narendra Kumar Rao (HoD), MBU
- 2. Dr. K. Padmaja (Supervisor)
- 3. Dr. S Rao Chintalapudi (Expert Member)

MOHAN BABU UNIVERSITY



Sree Sainath Nagar, Tirupathi-517102

MBU/PhD/RMC/SoC/0005

31/01/2024

PROCEEDINGS

Sub: Constitution of Research Monitoring Committee-regarding.

As per the guidelines recommended by the School Research Committee (SRC), a Research Monitoring Committee (RMC) is constituted to monitor the academic/research progress of the Ph.D. scholar mentioned below on a continuous basis as per the details given hereunder.

Name of the Scholar & Roll No.	MAHITHA GUMMADI / 23202R010005
School/Department	School of Computing/Computer Science & Engineering
Members of Research Monitoring Committee	 Dr. B. Narendra Kumar Rao (HoD) Dr. K. Padmaja (Supervisor) Dr. S. Rao Chintalapudi (Expert Member)

Dean - Research & Innovation

DEAN (Research & Innovation)

MOHAN BABU UNIVERSITY

Sree Sainath Nagar,

TIRUPATI-517 102, A.P. INDIA

Copy to:

- 1. Dr. B. Narendra Kumar Rao, HoD, MBU
- 2. Dr. K. Padmaja (Supervisor)
- 3. Dr. S. Rao Chintalapudi (Expert Member)